ANRITA VISHIWA

CENTI
NEW Al

OCT(

SI.No Acc. No Title

=

10

11

12
13
14

15
16

17

A Primer of Analytic Number
43090 Theory

43093 Advanced Modern Algebra

43085 Algebra
An Introduction to Nonlinear

43094 Analysis
An Introduction to Probability

43104 Theory and its Applications
An Introduction to Probability

43103 Theory and its Applications
An Introduction to Probability

43102 Theory and its Applications
An Introduction to the Study of
43117 Literature

An Introduction to the Study of
43116 Literature

An Introduction to the Study of
43115 Literature

An Introduction to the Study of
43114 Literature

43084 As for me and My House
43098 Basic set Theory
43078 Circuits and Networks

43092 Computational Algebraic Geometry

43079 Concepts of Modern Physics
Differential Equations and
43096 Dynamical Systems

ANRITAPURI GAMPUS

IBRARY

_ BOOKS
12014

Author

Stopple, Jeffrey

Rotman, Joseph. J
Hungerford, Thomas

W

Schechter, Martin

Feller, William
Feller, William

Feller, William
Hudson, William
Henry

Hudson, William
Henry

Hudson, William
Henry

Hudson, William
Henry

Ross, Sinclair
Shen, A
Sudhakar, A

Schenck, Hal
Beiser, Arthur

Perko,Lawrence

Subject

Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

English

English

English

English
English
Mathematics

Electrical

Mathematics
Physics

Mathematics



18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

43111 Digital Image Processing

43110 Digital Image Processing
43109 Digital Image processing
43108 Digital Image processing
43107 Digital Image processing
43106 Digital Image processing

43105 Digital Image processing
Digital Image Processing Using
43113 MATLAB
Digital Image Processing Using
43112 MATLAB

43071 Digital signal Processing

43070 Digital signal Processing
Elements of Combinatorial and

43087 differential Toplogy

43077 Engineering Mechanics
Fourier Analysis and Partial

43095 Differential Equations

43089 From Measures to ITO Integrals

43072 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits

43075 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits

43074 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits

43073 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits

43086 Geometric Analysis

43080 India 2013

43081 India 2014

43091 Integral Equations

43083 Introduction to Matrix
Introduction to Representation

43099 Theory

Castleman, Kenneth
R
Castleman, Kenneth
R

Pratt, William K
Pratt, William K
Pratt, William K
Pratt, William K
Pratt, William K

Gonzalez,Rafael C
Gonzalez,Rafael C
Nair, B Somanathan
Nair, B Somanathan

Prasolov,V V
Shames, Irvings H

lorio, Rafael Jose
Kopp, Ekkehard

Alexander, Charles K
Alexander, Charles K
Alexander, Charles K
Alexander, Charles K
Li, Peter

Porter, David

Hiai, Fumio

Etingof, Pavel . Etal

43101 Measures, Integral and Martingales Schilling, Rene L

43069 Modern Control System Theory
43068 Modern Control System Theory

Gopal M
Gopal M

Electrical & Electronics

Electrical & Electronics
Electrical & Electronics

Electrical & Electronics
Electrical & Electronics

Electrical & Electronics
Electrical & Electronics

Electrical & Electronics

Electrical & Electronics

Electrical

Electrical

Mathematics
Mechanical

Mathematics
Mathematics

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Mathematics
General
General
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics
Mechanical
Mechanical



46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56

57
58
59

60
61

62

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73

74

43067 Modern Control System Theory
43066 Modern Control System Theory

43065 Modern Control System Theory
43064 Modern Control System Theory
43063 Modern Control System Theory
43062 Modern Control System Theory
43120 News Writing and Reporting
43119 News Writing and Reporting
43118 News Writing and Reporting
43061 Power Plant Instrumentation
43060 Power Plant Instrumentation

43059 Power Plant Instrumentation
43058 Power Plant Instrumentation
43057 Power Plant Instrumentation
43056 Power Plant Instrumentation

43055 Power Plant Instrumentation
Practical RF Circuits Design for

43053 Modern Wireless Systems
Practical RF Circuits Design for

43052 Modern Wireless Systems
43100 Probability Theory

Small Cell Networks : Deployment
43076 ,PHY Techniques and Resource

43125 The Craft of Copywriting
43124 The Craft of Copywriting
43123 The Craft of Copywriting
43122 The Craft of Copywriting

43121 The Craft of Copywriting
The CRC Handbook of Mechanical
43082 Engineering

43088 The Prime Number Theorem

The Prime Numbers and Their
43097 Distribution

43054 Wireless Network Design

Gopal M
Gopal M

Gopal M
Gopal M

Gopal M
Gopal M

Rich, Carole
Rich, Carole

Rich, Carole
Krishnaswamy, K

Krishnaswamy, K

Krishnaswamy, K
Krishnaswamy, K
Krishnaswamy, K

Krishnaswamy, K
Krishnaswamy, K

Besser, Les

Besser, Les
Varadhan, S.R. S

Quek, Tony Q'S

Valladares, June A
Valladares, June A
Valladares, June A
Valladares, June A
Valladares, June A

Kreith, Frank ed.
Jameson, G. J.O0

Tenenbaum, Gerald

Kennington, Jeff ;

.Olinick, Eli; Rajan,

Dinesh ed.

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mass Communication
Mass Communication

Mass Communication
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Electronics

Electronics
Mathematics

Electrical & Electronics
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mass Communication

Mechanical
Mathematics

Mathematics

Electronics






