## AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM, AMRITAPURI CAMPUS CENTRAL LIBRARY NEW ARRIVAL BOOKS OCTOBER 2014

SI.No	Acc. No	Title	Author	Subject
		A Primer of Analytic Number		
1	43090	Theory	Stopple, Jeffrey	Mathematics
2	43093	Advanced Modern Algebra	Rotman, Joseph. J Hungerford, Thomas	Mathematics
3	43085	Algebra	W	Mathematics
		An Introduction to Nonlinear		
4		Analysis An Introduction to Probability	Schechter, Martin	Mathematics
5	43104	Theory and its Applications An Introduction to Probability	Feller, William	Mathematics
6	43103	Theory and its Applications An Introduction to Probability	Feller, William	Mathematics
7	43102	Theory and its Applications	Feller, William	Mathematics
		An Introduction to the Study of	Hudson, William	
8	43117	Literature	Henry	English
		An Introduction to the Study of	Hudson, William	
9	43116	Literature	Henry	English
		An Introduction to the Study of	Hudson, William	
10	43115	Literature	Henry	English
		An Introduction to the Study of	Hudson, William	
11	43114	Literature	Henry	English
12	43084	As for me and My House	Ross, Sinclair	English
13	43098	Basic set Theory	Shen, A	Mathematics
14	43078	Circuits and Networks	Sudhakar, A	Electrical
15	43092	<b>Computational Algebraic Geometry</b>	Schenck, Hal	Mathematics
16	43079	Concepts of Modern Physics Differential Equations and	Beiser, Arthur	Physics
17	43096	Dynamical Systems	Perko,Lawrence	Mathematics

		Castleman, Kenneth	
18	43111 Digital Image Processing	R Castleman, Kenneth	Electrical & Electronics
19	43110 Digital Image Processing	R	Electrical & Electronics
20	43109 Digital Image processing	Pratt, William K	Electrical & Electronics
21	43108 Digital Image processing	Pratt, William K	Electrical & Electronics
22	43107 Digital Image processing	Pratt, William K	Electrical & Electronics
23	43106 Digital Image processing	Pratt, William K	Electrical & Electronics
24	43105 Digital Image processing	Pratt, William K	Electrical & Electronics
	Digital Image Processing Using	race, william R	Licetifed & Licetionies
25	43113 MATLAB	Gonzalez,Rafael C	Electrical & Electronics
	Digital Image Processing Using		
26	43112 MATLAB	Gonzalez,Rafael C	Electrical & Electronics
27	42071 Digital signal Processing	Nois D.Comonothon	Electrical
21	43071 Digital signal Processing	Nair, B Somanathan	Electrical
28	43070 Digital signal Processing	Nair, B Somanathan	Electrical
	Elements of Combinatorial and	ŕ	
29	43087 differential Toplogy	Prasolov,V V	Mathematics
30	43077 Engineering Mechanics	Shames, Irvings H	Mechanical
24	Fourier Analysis and Partial	Jawia Dafaal Jaaa	NActhematics
31 32	43095 Differential Equations 43089 From Measures to ITO Integrals	Iorio, Rafael Jose Kopp, Ekkehard	Mathematics Mathematics
32	45065 FIOTH Weasures to 110 Integrals	KOPP, EKKEllalu	iviatileillatics
33	43072 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits	Alexander, Charles K	Electrical
34	43075 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits	Alexander, Charles K	Electrical
35	43074 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits	Alexander, Charles K	Electrical
26	42072 Foods we stalk of Florid's Circ. No.	Ala andar Obrahan K	et. a dual
36 37	43073 Fundamentals of Electric Circuits 43086 Geometric Analysis	Alexander, Charles K Li, Peter	Electrical Mathematics
38	43080 India 2013	Li, Petei	General
39	43081 India 2014		General
40	43091 Integral Equations	Porter, David	Mathematics
41	43083 Introduction to Matrix	Hiai, Fumio	Mathematics
	Introduction to Representation	,	
42	43099 Theory	Etingof, Pavel . Etal	Mathematics
43	43101 Measures, Integral and Martingales	<u> </u>	Mathematics
44	43069 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical
45	43068 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical

46	43067 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical
47	43066 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical
48	43065 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical
49	43064 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical
50	43063 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical
51	43062 Modern Control System Theory	Gopal M	Mechanical
52	43120 News Writing and Reporting	Rich, Carole	Mass Communication
53	43119 News Writing and Reporting	Rich, Carole	Mass Communication
54	43118 News Writing and Reporting	Rich, Carole	Mass Communication
55	43061 Power Plant Instrumentation	Krishnaswamy, K	Mechanical
56	43060 Power Plant Instrumentation	Krishnaswamy, K	Mechanical
57	43059 Power Plant Instrumentation	Krishnaswamy, K	Mechanical
58	43058 Power Plant Instrumentation	Krishnaswamy, K	Mechanical
59	43057 Power Plant Instrumentation	Krishnaswamy, K	Mechanical
60	43056 Power Plant Instrumentation	Krishnaswamy, K	Mechanical
61	43055 Power Plant Instrumentation Practical RF Circuits Design for	Krishnaswamy, K	Mechanical
62	43053 Modern Wireless Systems Practical RF Circuits Design for	Besser, Les	Electronics
63	43052 Modern Wireless Systems	Besser, Les	Electronics
64	43100 Probability Theory	Varadhan, S. R. S	Mathematics
	Small Cell Networks : Deployment		
65	43076 ,PHY Techniques and Resource	Quek, Tony Q S	Electrical & Electronics
66	43125 The Craft of Copywriting	Valladares, June A	Mass Communication
67	43124 The Craft of Copywriting	Valladares, June A	Mass Communication
68	43123 The Craft of Copywriting	Valladares, June A	Mass Communication
69	43122 The Craft of Copywriting	Valladares, June A	Mass Communication
70	43121 The Craft of Copywriting The CRC Handbook of Mechanical	Valladares, June A	Mass Communication
71	43082 Engineering	Kreith, Frank ed.	Mechanical
72	43088 The Prime Number Theorem	Jameson, G. J.O	Mathematics
	The Prime Numbers and Their		
73	43097 Distribution	Tenenbaum, Gerald Kennington, Jeff; .Olinick, Eli; Rajan,	Mathematics
74	43054 Wireless Network Design	Dinesh ed.	Electronics